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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23972  100.00% 189.01-190 129 0.54% 2684 11.20% 21417 89.34%
238.01-239 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 23972 100.00% 188.01-189 158 0.66% 2842 11.86% 21288 88.80%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 23971  100.00% 187.01-188 121 0.50% 2963 12.36% 21130 88.14%
236.01 - 237 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 23970 99.99% 186.01-187 147 0.61% 3110 12.97% 21009 87.64%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 3 0.01% 23969 99.99% 185.01-186 167 0.70% 3277 13.67% 20862 87.03%
234.01-235 3 0.01% 6 0.03% 23969 99.99% 184.01-185 149 0.62% 3426 14.29% 20695 86.33%
233.01-234 4 0.02% 10 0.04% 23966 99.97% 183.01-184 151 0.63% 3577 14.92% 20546 85.71%
232.01-233 5 0.02% 15 0.06% 23962 99.96% 182.01-183 178 0.74% 3755 15.66% 20395 85.08%
231.01-232 4 0.02% 19 0.08% 23957 99.94% 181.01-182 172 0.72% 3927 16.38% 20217 84.34%
230.01 - 231 7 0.03% 26 0.11% 23953 99.92% 180.01-181 169 0.70% 4096 17.09% 20045 83.62%
229.01-230 12 0.05% 38 0.16% 23946 99.89% 179.01- 180 147 0.61% 4243 17.70% 19876 82.91%
228.01-229 9 0.04% 47 0.20% 23934 99.84% 178.01-179 152 0.63% 4395 18.33% 19729 82.30%
227.01-228 8 0.03% 55 0.23% 23925 99.80% 177.01-178 169 0.70% 4564 19.04% 19577 81.67%
226.01 - 227 9 0.04% 64 0.27% 23917 99.77% 176.01-177 182 0.76% 4746 19.80% 19408 80.96 %
225.01 - 226 12 0.05% 76 0.32% 23908 99.73% 175.01-176 198 0.83% 4944 20.62% 19226 80.20%
224.01-225 12 0.05% 88 0.37% 23896 99.68% 174.01-175 177 0.74% 5121 21.36% 19028 79.38%
223.01-224 17 0.07% 105 0.44% 23884 99.63% 173.01-174 171 0.71% 5292 22.08% 18851 78.64%
222.01-223 20 0.08% 125 0.52% 23867 99.56% 172.01-173 186 0.78% 5478 22.85% 18680 77.92%
221.01-222 28 0.12% 153 0.64% 23847 99.48% 171.01-172 218 0.91% 5696 23.76% 18494 77.15%
220.01 - 221 18 0.08% 171 0.71% 23819 99.36% 170.01-171 187 0.78% 5883 24.54% 18276 76.24%
219.01-220 32 0.13% 203 0.85% 23801 99.29% 169.01-170 183 0.76% 6066 25.30% 18089 75.46%
218.01-219 26 0.1% 229 0.96% 23769 99.15% 168.01 - 169 223 0.93% 6289 26.23% 17906 74.70%
217.01-218 27 0.11% 256 1.07% 23743 99.04% 167.01- 168 194 0.81% 6483 27.04% 17683 73.77%
216.01 - 217 36 0.15% 292 1.22% 23716 98.93% 166.01- 167 173 0.72% 6656 27.77% 17489 72.96%
215.01-216 39 0.16% 331 1.38% 23680 98.78%  165.01 - 166 195 0.81% 6851 28.58% 17316 72.23%
214.01-215 37 0.15% 368 1.54% 23641 98.62% 164.01-165 225 0.94% 7076 29.52% 17121 71.42%
213.01-214 43 0.18% 411 1.71% 23604 98.46% 163.01- 164 194 0.81% 7270 30.33% 16896 70.48%
212.01-213 58 0.24% 469 1.96% 23561 98.29% 162.01- 163 205 0.86% 7475 31.18% 16702 69.67%
211.01-212 57 0.24% 526 2.19% 23503 98.04% 161.01-162 211 0.88% 7686 32.06% 16497 68.82%
210.01-211 49 0.20% 575 2.40% 23446 97.81% 160.01 - 161 211 0.88% 7897 32.94% 16286 67.94%
209.01-210 60 0.25% 635 2.65% 23397 97.60% 159.01 - 160 205 0.86% 8102 33.80% 16075 67.06%
208.01-209 66 0.28% 701 2.92% 23337 97.35% 158.01 - 159 193 0.81% 8295 34.60% 15870 66.20%
207.01 - 208 67 0.28% 768 3.20% 23271 97.08% 157.01-158 227 0.95% 8522 35.55% 15677 65.40%
206.01 - 207 57 0.24% 825 3.44% 23204 96.80% 156.01-157 208 0.87% 8730 36.42% 15450 64.45%
205.01 - 206 77 0.32% 902 3.76% 23147 96.56% 155.01 - 156 227 0.95% 8957 37.36% 15242 63.58 %
204.01 - 205 80 0.33% 982 4.10% 23070 96.24% 154.01- 155 217 091% 9174 38.27% 15015 62.64%
203.01 - 204 94 0.39% 1076 4.49% 22990 95.90% 153.01- 154 236 0.98% 9410 39.25% 14798 61.73%
202.01 - 203 74 0.31% 1150 4.80% 22896 95.51% 152.01-153 229 0.96% 9639 40.21% 14562 60.75%
201.01-202 80 0.33% 1230 513% 22822 95.20% 151.01-152 185 0.77% 9824 40.98% 14333 59.79%
200.01 - 201 93 0.39% 1323 5.52% 22742 94.87% 150.01 - 151 216 0.90% 10040 41.88% 14148 59.02%
199.01 - 200 119 0.50% 1442 6.02% 22649 94.48% 149.01-150 220 0.92% 10260 42.80% 13932 58.12%
198.01 - 199 104 0.43% 1546 6.45% 22530 93.98% 148.01-149 194 0.81% 10454 43.61% 13712 57.20%
197.01 - 198 108 0.45% 1654 6.90% 22426 93.55% 147.01-148 217 0.91% 10671 44.51% 13518 56.39%
196.01 - 197 118 0.49% 1772 7.39% 22318 93.10% 146.01- 147 215 0.90% 10886 45.41% 13301 55.49%
195.01 - 196 120 0.50% 1892 7.89% 22200 92.61% 145.01-146 205 0.86% 11091 46.27% 13086 54.59%
194.01- 195 137 0.57% 2029 8.46% 22080 92.11% 144.01-145 211 0.88% 11302 47.15% 12881 53.73%
193.01 - 194 133 0.55% 2162 9.02% 21943 91.54% 143.01- 144 210 0.88% 11512 48.02% 12670 52.85%
192.01-193 124 0.52% 2286 9.54% 21810 90.98% 142.01-143 203 0.85% 11715 48.87% 12460 51.98%

191.01- 192 140 0.58% 2426 10.12% 21686 90.46% 141.01-142 202 0.84% 11917 49.71% 12257 51.13%
190.01 - 191 129 0.54% 2555 10.66% 21546 89.88%  140.01 - 141 195 0.81% 12112 50.53% 12055 50.29%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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216 0.90%
204 0.85%
206 0.86%
214 0.89%
209 0.87%
209 0.87%
197 0.82%
183 0.76%
202 0.84%
213 0.89%
194 0.81%
195 0.81%
194 0.81%
206 0.86%
199 0.83%
186 0.78%
216 0.90%
177 0.74%
195 0.81%
184 0.77%
164 0.68%
181 0.76%
165 0.69%
166 0.69%
172 0.72%
195 0.81%
196 0.82%
173 0.72%
178 0.74%
174 0.73%
160 0.67%
149 0.62%
195 0.81%
163 0.68%
153 0.64%
166 0.69%
155 0.65%
177 0.74%
161 0.67%
192 0.80%
169 0.70%
176 0.73%
147 0.61%
176 0.73%
155 0.65%
160 0.67%
140 0.58%
140 0.58%
137 0.57%
138 0.58%
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12328 51.43%
12532 52.28%
12738 53.14%
12952 54.03%
13161 54.90%
13370 55.77%
13567 56.60%
13750 57.36%
13952 58.20%
14165 59.09%
14359 59.90%
14554 60.71%
14748 61.52%
14954 62.38%
15153 63.21%
15339 63.99%
15555 64.89%
15732 65.63%
15927 66.44%
16111 67.21%
16275 67.89%
16456 68.65%
16621 69.34%
16787 70.03%
16959 70.75%
17154 71.56%
17350 72.38%
17523 73.10%
17701 73.84%
17875 74.57%
18035 75.23%
18184 75.86%
18379 76.67%
18542 77.35%
18695 77.99%
18861 78.68%
19016 79.33%
19193 80.06%
19354 80.74%
19546 81.54%
19715 82.24%
19891 82.98%
20038 83.59%
20214 84.32%
20369 84.97%
20529 85.64%
20669 86.22%
20809 86.81%
20946 87.38%
21084 87.95%
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11860 49.47%
11644 48.57%
11440 47.72%
11234 46.86%
11020 45.97%
10811 45.10%
10602 44.23%
10405 43.40%
10222 42.64%
10020 41.80%
9807 40.91%
9613 40.10%
9418 39.29%
9224 38.48%
9018 37.62%
8819 36.79%
8633 36.01%
8417 35.11%
8240 34.37%
8045 33.56%
7861 32.79%
7697 32.11%
7516 31.35%
7351 30.66%
7185 29.97%
7013 29.25%
6818 28.44%
6622 27.62%
6449 26.90%
6271 26.16%
6097 25.43%
5937 24.77%
5788 24.14%
5593 23.33%
5430 22.65%
5277 22.01%
5111 21.32%
4956 20.67%
4779 19.94%
4618 19.26%
4426 18.46%
4257 17.76%
4081 17.02%
3934 16.41%
3758 15.68%
3603 15.03%
3443 14.36%
3303 13.78%
3163 13.19%
3026 12.62%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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118 0.49%
132 0.55%
138 0.58%
138 0.58%
122 0.51%
120 0.50%
115 0.48%
124 0.52%
103 0.43%
94 0.39%
103 0.43%
93 0.39%
106 0.44%
92 0.38%
95 0.40%
82 0.34%
64 0.27%
76 0.32%
77 0.32%
69 0.29%
64 0.27%
60 0.25%
59 0.25%
50 0.21%
42 0.18%
52 0.22%
35 0.15%
39 0.16%
26 0.1%
43 0.18%
31 0.13%
26 0.11%
28 0.12%
23 0.10%
16 0.07%
20 0.08%
23 0.10%
14 0.06%
9 0.04%
13 0.05%
18 0.08%
1 0.05%
6 0.03%
13 0.05%
12 0.05%
7 0.03%
2 0.01%
6 0.03%
6 0.03%
5 0.02%
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21202 88.44%
21334 89.00%
21472 89.57%
21610 90.15%
21732 90.66%
21852 91.16%
21967 91.64%
22091 92.15%
22194 92.58%
22288 92.98%
22391 93.40%
22484 93.79%
22590 94.23%
22682 94.62%
22777 95.02%
22859 95.36%
22923 95.62%
22999 95.94%
23076 96.26%
23145 96.55%
23209 96.82%
23269 97.07%
23328 97.31%
23378 97.52%
23420 97.70%
23472 97.91%
23507 98.06%
23546 98.22%
23572 98.33%
23615 98.51%
23646 98.64%
23672 98.75%
23700 98.87%
23723 98.96%
23739 99.03%
23759 99.11%
23782 99.21%
23796 99.27%
23805 99.30%
23818 99.36%
23836 99.43%
23847 99.48%
23853 99.50%
23866 99.56%
23878 99.61%
23885 99.64%
23887 99.65%
23893 99.67%
23899 99.70%
23904 99.72%
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2888 12.05%
2770 11.56%
2638 11.00%
2500 10.43%
2362 9.85%
2240 9.34%
2120 8.84%
2005 8.36%
1881 7.85%
1778 7.42%
1684 7.02%
1581 6.60%
1488 6.21%
1382 5.77%
1290 5.38%
1195 4.98%
1113 4.64%
1049 4.38%
973 4.06%
896 3.74%
827 3.45%
763 3.18%
703 2.93%
644 2.69%
594 2.48%
552 2.30%
500 2.09%
465 1.94%
426 1.78%
400 1.67%
357 1.49%
326 1.36%
300 1.25%
272 1.13%
249 1.04%
233 0.97%
213 0.89%
190 0.79%
176 0.73%
167 0.70%
154 0.64%
136 0.57%
125 0.52%

119 0.50%
106 0.44%
94 0.39%
87 0.36%
85 0.35%
79 0.33%
73 0.30%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.08%
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23907 99.73%
23910 99.74%
23912 99.75%
23920 99.78%
23923 99.80%
23926 99.81%
23927 99.81%
23929 99.82%
23931 99.83%
23934 99.84%
23934 99.84%
23935 99.85%
23937 99.85%
23938 99.86%
23938 99.86%
23938 99.86%
23939 99.86%
23939 99.86%
23940 99.87%
23940 99.87%
23940 99.87%
23940 99.87%
23941 99.87%
23941 99.87%
23942 99.87%
23943 99.88%
23944 99.88%
23944 99.88%
23944 99.88%
23945 99.89%
23949 99.90%
23949 99.90%
23950 99.91%
23951 99.91%
23951 99.91%
23952 99.92%
23952 99.92%
23952 99.92%
23952 99.92%
23972 100.00%
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68 0.28%
65 0.27%
62 0.26%
60 0.25%
52 0.22%
49 0.20%
46 0.19%
45 0.19%
43 0.18%
41 0.17%
38 0.16%
38 0.16%
37 0.15%
35 0.15%
34 0.14%
34 0.14%
34 0.14%
33 0.14%
33 0.14%
32 0.13%
32 0.13%
32 0.13%
32 0.13%
31 0.13%
31 0.13%
30 0.13%
29 0.12%
28 0.12%
28 0.12%
28 0.12%
27 0.11%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
22 0.09%
21 0.09%
21 0.09%
20 0.08%
20 0.08%
20 0.08%
20 0.08%
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